20 Weston-super-Mare - Burnham-on-Sea From 31 August 2025

via Weston General Hospital and Brean

£P first bus

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Weston-super-Mare, Interchange 06:55 08:00 09:05 10:10 11:20 12:30 13:35 14:45 15:50 17:00 18:05
Uphill, Weston General Hospital 07:04 08:09 09:14 10:20 1M:30 12:40 13:45 14:55 16:00 17:10 1814
Lympsham, Copse Corner 0710 08:16 09:20 10:26 1M:36 12:46 13:61 15:.02 16:07 17:16 18:20
Brean, Village Hall 07:24 08:30 09:35 10:41 1:52 13:01 14:.06 1517 16:22 17:31 18:35
Brean, Leisure Park 07:28 08:34 09:40 10:47 11:57 13:07 141 15222 16:27 17:36 18:39
Berrow, Church House Road 07:34 08:41 09:48 10:65 12:05 1314 1419 15:30 16:34 17:43 18:45
Burnham-on-Sed, Swimming Pool 07:42 08:50 09:68 11:05 1215 13:24 14:29 15:39 16:44 17:52 1854

saturday (except Public Holidays)

Weston-super-Mare, Interchange 07:55 09:05 10:10 11:20 12:30 13:35 14:45 15:50 17:00 18:05
Uphill, Weston General Hospital 08:04 0914 1019 11:29 12:40 13:45 14:55 1559 17:09 18:14
Lympsham, Copse Corner 0810 09:20 10:25 11:35 12:46 13:51 15:01 16:05 17:15 18:20
Brean, Village Hall 08:25 09:36 10:41 11:61 13:01 14:06 1516 16:21 17:30 18:35
Brean, Leisure Park 08:31 09:42 10:47 157 13:08 1413 15:23 16:27 17:37 18:42
Berrow, Church House Road 08:39 09:49 10:64 12:.05 1315 14:21 15:30 16:35 17:44 18:49
Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool 08:48 09:58 1:03 1214 13:256 14:30 15:40 16:44 17:54 18:58
8unduy & Public Holidqys Sunday service operates between 31 August and 2 November 2025
Weston-super-Mare, Interchange 09:05 1010 11:20 12:30 13:35 14:45 15:50 17:00 18:05
Uphill, Weston General Hospital 0914 1019 1M:29 12:40 1345 14:55 15:59 17:09 1814
Lympsham, Copse Corner 09:20 10:25 1M:35 12:46 13:61 1501 16:05 1715 18:20
Brean, Village Hall 09:36 10:41 1:51 13:.01 14:06 1516 16:21 17:30 18:35
Brean, Leisure Park 09:42 10:47 1N:57 13:08 1413 15:23 16:27 17:37 18:42
Berrow, Church House Road 09:49 10:54 12:.05 1315 1421 1530 16:35 17:44 18:49

Burnham-on-Sed, Swimming Pool 09:58 11:03 1214 13:25 14:30 15:40 16:44 17:.54 18:58



20 Burnham-on-Sea - Weston-super-Mare

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)

Burnham-on-Sed, Swimming Pool

Burnham-on-Seq, Old Pier Tavern Arr
Burnham-on-Sea, Old Pier Tavern Dep
Berrow, Church House Road

Brean, Leisure Park

Brean, Village Hall

Lympsham, Copse Corner

Uphill, Weston General Hospital Grounds

Weston-super-Mare, Interchange

saturday (except Public Holidays)

Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool
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Berrow, Church House Road

Brean, Leisure Park

Brean, Village Hall

Lympsham, Copse Corner
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Weston-super-Mare, Interchange

Sunday & Public Holidays

Burnham-on-Sea, Swimming Pool
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Brean, Leisure Park

Brean, Village Hall

Lympsham, Copse Corner

Uphill, Weston General Hospital Grounds

Weston-super-Mare, Interchange
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Sunday service operates between 31 August and 2 November 2025

17:55
18:03
18:08
18:18
18:25
18:31
18:45
18:51
19:04

16:45
16:53
16:58
17:08
17:14

17:19

17:32
17:38
17:62

17:55
18:03
18:08
18:18
18:25
18:31
18:45
18:51
19:04

18:59
19:07

17:53
18:01
18:06
18:15
18:21
18:26
18:39
18:46
18:58

18:59
19:07

18:55
19:03



